Page 1 of 4  PCN #116067 – 00
Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 116067 - 00
Change Title: Intel® SSD 545s Series, Intel® SSD Pro 5450s
Series & Intel® SSD E 5100s Series,
PCN 116067-00, Documentation,
Change Request Form
Date of Publication: February 12 2018

There is no change to the form, fit, function, quality or reliability of the product.   This change affects the
printing on the Retail Box Change Request Form.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Product Name Product Code Affected MM#
Intel® SSD 545s Series (256GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2,
TLC) Retail Box Single Pack
SSDSC2KW256G8X1 958660
Intel® SSD 545s Series (512GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2,
TLC) Retail Box Single Pack
SSDSC2KW512G8X1 958661
Intel® SSD 545s Series (1.024TB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2,
TLC) Retail Box Single Pack
SSDSC2KW010T8X1 958662
Intel® SSD Pro 5450s Series (256GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
3D2, TLC) Retail Box Single Pack
SSDSC2KF256G8X1 958678
Intel® SSD Pro 5450s Series (512GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
3D2, TLC) Retail Box Single Pack
SSDSC2KF512G8X1 958679
Intel® SSD Pro 5450s Series (1.024TB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
3D2, TLC) Retail Box Single Pack
SSDSC2KF010T8X1 958680
Intel® SSD 545s Series (256GB, M.2 80mm SATA 6Gb/s,
3D2, TLC) Retail Box Single Pack
SSDSCKKW256G8X1 958687
Intel® SSD 545s Series (512GB, M.2 80mm SATA 6Gb/s,
3D2, TLC) Retail Box Single Pack
SSDSCKKW512G8X1 958688
Intel® SSD Pro 5450s Series (256GB, M.2 80mm SATA
6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Retail Box Single Pack
SSDSCKKF256G8X1 958693
Intel® SSD Pro 5450s Series (512GB, M.2 80mm SATA
6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Retail Box Single Pack
SSDSCKKF512G8X1 958694
Page 3 of 4  PCN #116067 – 00
Intel® SSD 545s Series (128GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2,
TLC) Retail Box Single Pack
SSDSC2KW128G8X1 959542
Intel® SSD 545s Series (128GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2,
TLC) Retail Box 10 Pack
SSDSC2KW128G8XT 959544
Intel® SSD 545s Series (128GB, M.2 80mm SATA 6Gb/s,
3D2, TLC) Retail Box Single Pack
SSDSCKKW128G8X1 959549
Intel® SSD 545s Series (128GB, M.2 80mm SATA 6Gb/s,
3D2, TLC) Retail Box 10 Pack
SSDSCKKW128G8XT 959550
Intel® SSD 545s Series (256GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2,
TLC) Retail Box 10 Pack
SSDSC2KW256G8XT 959552
Intel® SSD 545s Series (512GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2,
TLC) Retail Box 10 Pack
SSDSC2KW512G8XT 959553
Intel® SSD 545s Series (256GB, M.2 80mm SATA 6Gb/s,
3D2, TLC) Retail Box 10 Pack
SSDSCKKW256G8XT 959561
Intel® SSD E 5100s Series (128GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
3D2, TLC) Embedded Retail Single Pack
SSDSC2KR128G8X1 960794
Intel® SSD E 5100s Series (128GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
3D2, TLC) Embedded Retail 10 Pack
SSDSC2KR128G8XT 960795
Intel® SSD E 5100s Series (128GB, M.2 80mm SATA
6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Embedded Retail Single Pack
SSDSCKKR128G8X1 960796
Intel® SSD E 5100s Series (128GB, M.2 80mm SATA
6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Embedded Retail 10 Pack
SSDSCKKR128G8XT 960797
Intel® SSD E 5100s Series (256GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
3D2, TLC) Embedded Retail Single Pack
SSDSC2KR256G8X1 960798
Intel® SSD E 5100s Series (256GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
3D2, TLC) Embedded Retail 10 Pack